PH5B DISINFECTANT LAVENDER- alcohol spray Guangzhou Jukang Sanitary Products Co., Ltd.

Disclaimer: Most OTC drugs are not reviewed and approved by FDA, however they may be marketed if they comply with applicable regulations and policies. FDA has not evaluated whether this product complies.

Drug Facts

Active ingredient

Ethanol 75% (±5%)

Purpose

Anti-bacteria

disinfectant spray to kill illness-causing viruses ad bacteria. It can be used on household srufaces including the kitchen, bathroom, and other high-activity areas.

supervise children under 6 years of age when using this product to avoid swallowing.

warnings:

For external use only.

Flabbable, keep away from fire or flame.

When using this product avoid contact with eyes, If contact occurs, rinse thoroughly.

Stop use and ask a doctor if irritation and rash occurs.

Store beween 15-30 °C □59-86°F□

spray directly onto surface. To sanitize allow to remain wet for 30 seconds and allow surface to air dry.

Inactive ingredients

glycerin, water

Packaging

PH5B DISINFECTANT L	AVENDER				
alcohol spray					
Product Information					
Product Type	HUMAN OTC DRUG	Item Cod	le (Source)	NDC:76718-013	
Route of Administration	TOPICAL				
Active Ingredient/Active N	loiety				
Ing	redient Name		Basis of Strength	Strength	
ALCOHOL (UNII: 3K9958V90M) (ALCOHOL - UNII:3K9958V90M)		ALCOHOL	75 mL in 100 mL		

Inactive Ingredients Ingredient Name Strength WATER (UNII: 059QF0K00R) GLYCERIN (UNII: PDC6A3C00X)

Packaging					
4	# Item Code	Package Description	Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date	
:	NDC:76718-013-01	500 mL in 1 BOTTLE, SPRAY; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	08/26/2020		

Marketing Information					
Marketing Category	Application Number or Monograph Citation	Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date		
OTC monograph not final	part333E	08/26/2020			

Labeler - Guangzhou Jukang Sanitary Products Co., Ltd. (418510120)

Establishment						
Name	Address	ID/FEI	Business Operations			
Guangzhou Jukang Sanitary Products Co., Ltd.		418510120	manufacture(76718-013)			

Revised: 8/2020 Guangzhou Jukang Sanitary Products Co., Ltd.